Sr¥r
2B AEREfER
#x$No. 30 BF A 4x100m Z7Y)—1)L— B4 LRE
TR @K F—L%A Z&E R 1) EE
50m 100m

1 2/3 k5 iz 4:02.15
Ee3 == fl (- 28. 21 58. 28 58. 28
K B f2 (- 29.46  1:02.89  2:01.17
meR & 2 (— 31.46  1:05.93  3:07.10
E@ A f2 (- 26.03 55.05  4:02.15

2 2/2 WBEERE iz 4:14.70
Bt - f3 (- 28. 68 59. 46 59. 46
mig Kb 3 (— 30.95 1:06.92  2:06.38
B EBE $2  (— 30.19  1:01.49  3:07.87
Bt Wz =2) (——— 31.39  1:06.83  4:14.70

3 1/4 thEET iz 4:17.45
H#R =EA 2 (— 31.78  1:05.61 05. 61
B =i 2 (— 32.27  1:07.05 12.66
2 $2  (—— 31.01  1:05.45 18.11
M SR ER f3 (- ) 28.13 59. 34 17.45

4 1/5 RE iz 4:23.53
AXE BEX 2 (- ) 31.81  1:07.56  1:07.56
HE T e ) 30.92  1:04.46  2:12.02
EM i f2 (- ) 29.79  1:04.01  3:16.03
& 2N f2 (- ) 32.01  1:07.50 4:23.53

5 2/6 iEpREk iz 4:36.13
TH BX f3 (- ) 29.03 59. 54 59.54
2@\ &A t2 (- ) 35.94  1:18.59  2:18.13
fHE &A t2 (- ) 33.25  1:11.21  3:29.34
EA En gl (- ) 31.98  1:06.79  4:36.13

6 1/3 XxBZ EE 4:39. 44
=R sk 3 (- ) 31.87  1:05.64  1:05.64
hiF ER 2 (- ) 32,79 1:11.98  2:17.62
e Htt f2 (- ) 33.38  1:08.79  3:26.41
TN b 2 (- ) 34.50  1:13.03  4:39.44

2/1 EREER iz -

A #HFE f3 (- )
FH HE f3 (- )
FNHAEFE f3 (- )
HFH X 2 (—— )

Printing:2022/8/21 22:14
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